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Erin. Main & upper floor ln-Law FAOlwood.
Land suitable for horses. Quiet road. Set back.

$359,000
44 Acres
Hobby Farm | J s S
Milton. Barn & drive shed. Treed & clear 16
mile creek. Secluded. 12 min. to Hwy 401. 0060

$124.900
LOT with

ONE OF-A KIND PROPEHTY EDGE OF TOWN

1.42 Acres with beautiful Birch & hardwood. This home shows to perfection, 8 skylights, 5 French
doors, professionally finished w/o basement, 40 ft. sunroom off kitchen, family room with
Angelstone fireplace, stone walkways & porch, w/o from living room & bedroom to balcony, cathe-
dral ceilings, huge kitchen with built-in appliances,nature at your doorstep. Call Pam* to view.

Brampton. Upgraded 2596sq. ft. with 2 bdrm. prof
inished bsmt apt. with sliding glass doors to yard.

$395.000
3.48 Ac.
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S of Georgetown. In-law potential. 5 bdrm, 3 WR. Georgetown Lot levies paid. Excellent, arilled
Sun rm. 2 FP Hot water oil heat. MF: 9ft. ceilings.

100 Acres Near Sprucedale
MUST BE SOLD
Asking $29,900
Make An Offer!

PAM REID" saie: rep
(905) 877-5165
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$178,000 - " B8
Golding Model | e
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Heart Lake |, 4

Brampton. Clean 10+ 3 bdrms, 3 WRs, main Georgetown. Clean. 3 bdm_g’ 2 washmoms, eat-
floor family rm. + FP, eat-in kit. Near 410wy Sin kitchen, deck, fenced yard. Close to GO train.

*Sales Representatlves

877-5165 A2uneen

Tor. 874-3040 Res. 877-7303 “"L, b wpa ,Em“"

Erin 833-9714 Oak. 875-2143

Let Us Smo_ath Your Move
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PRESIDENTS® 8 PERFORMANCE &

Presswood Tea m |

PERFECTION IN THE PﬂRK

Best describes this lovely three bedroom bungalow. Tastefully
decorated throughout. Very inviting living room, formal dining
and walkout to private landscaped lot with inground pool. To

view please call Rod* or Dinah*. 96-255-30

PROFESSIONAL |[NEW| | - BRING THE
BUILDING ’ INLAWS

Excellent opportunity . 2
to own your own E—— Two semis side by

UM 1 building in downtown fi -._____ = side in the Park.
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ELEGANT ENTERTAINING T an?s%e;it . pra:r?g:rg. B e " kitchens, 6 bed-

In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main , . Sl | rooms. $329,900.
floor family room with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. 1700 sq. ft. rec |EEEEE— & Check this out at | Bl a0 e MR Call Rod*

room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want all the bells & whis- +IEE T $395,000. Call Rod™ jaiimes e 8, 1 I - v i
tles, this is for you. Cal Rod* or Dinah*. $319,000.  95-620-31 '™ - e or Dinah*. 96-137-30 [EEeG—G— S Dinah*. 96-217-30
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INEW PRICE| GRAMMA'S IF LOCATION (S OPEN HOUSE ON"[‘rggCBRB?[;ﬁ or
. hoUsE B ——— IMPORTONT SUN MAY 12TH, 2-4 [
S ~omfortable home in e R 1.54 acre property in the
R , s . : Hamlet of Glen Williams
. an excellent location, | 85§ o Check out this three ll"l S "ham features 4 bedroom,
¥ 3 walking distance to bedroom townhome. . AT e . Y _.e;f;:-. storey home. Corner win
N all amenities. Three Walkout from d|n|ng s { @ dow, airy dining & living
S bedrooms, large eat- | B e T — -y e " 88 rooms, finished rec room,
¥ & in kitchen. All this on g ST 0om,  finished rec B B (OWn water and a separate
(F;I:I:Iego da’} 0? 103;?13930 . Tl bath.  Priced  at |, : it R property for sale
| I . . " r 129,900 96'1 70'30 : - e f $264’900 Call Rod*
B 96-1 68-90 e i S e o s R $ B R Dinah*. 96-216-3C




